Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Horner Marie

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

27.02.26
13.03.26
03.04.26
17.04.26
08.05.26
22.05.26
05.06.26

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

Storm-Datrters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Datrters
Storm-Darters
Storm-Darters

Storm-Darters

Queens-Fire

Die Galaktischen
La Vie Darter
Trojaner
Outsider
Speedy's

Die DartLegastheniker

Stand: 21.02.2026

Storm-Darters


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=18&change_date=38380
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=20&change_date=38396
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=22&change_date=38412
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=24&change_date=38428
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=26&change_date=38442
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=28&change_date=38454
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=30&change_date=38466

