

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Horner Marie

Fr	27.02.26	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Queens-Fire	
Fr	13.03.26	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Die Galaktischen	
Fr	03.04.26	3D	Storm-Darters	-	La Vie Darter	
Fr	17.04.26	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Trojaner	Stand: 21.02.2026
Fr	08.05.26	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Outsider	
Fr	22.05.26	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Speedy's	Storm-Darters
Fr	05.06.26	3D	Storm-Darters	-	Die DartLegastheniker	